

For Immediate Release

13 September 2021

Brew Your Career with HEINEKEN's Asia Pacific Graduate Programme

Creative, Ambitious and Passionate Malaysian Graduates Encouraged to Apply

The 2022 intake of the HEINEKEN Asia Pacific Graduate Program (APGP) is open and receiving applications from Malaysians! In a challenging climate, Heineken Malaysia Berhad (HEINEKEN Malaysia) remains committed in providing world-class opportunities for young talents to Brew A Career With Us. The APGP is accepting applications from fresh graduates and prospective talents from 13 September to 12 October, so wait no more and apply now!

A regional initiative to nurture talent, the APGP is a 24-month programme that provides invaluable experience and exposure to grow and enhance the capabilities of the trainees. APGP trainees will complete four assignments of six months each, with the first two assignments taking place in their Home Operating Company (OpCo), HEINEKEN Malaysia, followed by two assignments in one of the HEINEKEN OpCos in Asia Pacific.

"HEINEKEN is the world's most international brewer. In Asia Pacific alone, we are present in 24 countries, including Malaysia. Through the APGP, we welcome the best Malaysian graduates to build an exciting career with us.

"We believe that our people are our most valuable asset and through the APGP, we are committed to providing Malaysian talents with the right training and development to become high potential future leaders in HEINEKEN," said Victoria Ang, HEINEKEN Malaysia's People Director.

The programme offers successful applicants formal and on-the-job leadership training, including mentorship from some of the most experienced talents in the business. Through the rotation concept under the APGP, graduates will be equipped with the necessary skills and knowledge for the job, while gaining experience working in various areas of the business, thus accelerating their career progression. This helps to set the graduates up for success in one of the seven business tracks: Commerce, Supply Chain, Finance, Human Resources, Corporate Affairs, Legal, Digital & Transformation.

"My APGP journey has been a fulfilling one, I've been working on exciting projects and networking with colleagues from across the globe. There's also a wonderful support network comprising other APGs in Asia Pacific!" said Teong Zee Khai, who joined the 2021 HEINEKEN APGP intake and started his journey with HEINEKEN Malaysia in February 2021. Zee Khai graduated with a Chemical Engineering degree in 2020 and is presently attached with HEINEKEN Malaysia's Engineering team in the Supply Chain department.

Find out more about the programme and register online at: https://careers.theheinekencompany.com/APGP





About Heineken Malaysia Berhad

HEINEKEN Malaysia with its portfolio of iconic international brands is the leading brewer in the country. The Company brews, markets and distributes:

- The World's No. 1 international premium beer Heineken®
- The great taste of Heineken® with dealcoholised Heineken® 0.0
- The World-acclaimed iconic Asian beer Tiger Beer
- The crystal-cold filtered beer Tiger Crystal
- The World's No. 1 stout Guinness
- The premium wheat beer born in the Alps Edelweiss
- The World's No. 1 cider **Strongbow Apple Ciders**
- The New Zealand inspired cider Apple Fox Cider
- The all-time local favourite Anchor Smooth
- The premium Irish ale Kilkenny
- The real shandy Anglia

HEINEKEN Malaysia also produces the wholesome, premium quality non-alcoholic **Malta**. HEINEKEN Malaysia's brand portfolio also includes the No. 1 German wheat beer **Paulaner** and Japan's No. 1 100% malt beer **Kirin Ichiban**.

HEINEKEN Malaysia through its e-commerce platform, Drinkies now delivers chilled beers and ciders on demand, within 60 minutes or as scheduled. Drinkies also offers freshly tapped beer to cater for home parties and other events including weddings and corporate dinners. For enquiries, call 012-281 8888 or visit www.drinkies.my

The Company continues to lead the responsible drinking agenda through its Drink Sensibly campaign.

The corporate social responsibility arm of HEINEKEN Malaysia, **SPARK Foundation** was established in 2007 to grow with local communities in the areas of environmental conservation and education for a better tomorrow. Be the SPARK for change and visit www.sparkfoundation.com.my for more information.

Listed on the Main Market of Bursa Malaysia, HEINEKEN Malaysia's principal shareholder is G.A.P.L. Pte Ltd based in Singapore. GAPL Pte Ltd is 100% owned by Heineken N.V.

For more information, please visit: www.heinekenmalaysia.com

For media enquiries, please contact:

Heineken Malaysia Berhad

Ng Eng Kiat

Head of Communications & Sustainability Corporate Affairs & Legal Department

Email: engkiat.ng@heineken.com

Tel: 017-360 7277

Lumos Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Kristine Yap Sabrina Chong

Kristine.Yap@hkstrategies.com sabrina.chong@hkstrategies.com

Cell: 017-333 3637 Cell: 012-206 6375